
9/16* Paul Boyle {Buckinghamshire}

5/8* Jamie Goodrich {Norfolk}

Philip Bowker {Yorkshire}

Bye

Bye

1* Nick Taylor {Lancashire}

Bye

3/4* Peter O'Hara {Scotland}

Bye

5/8* Jonathan Gliddon {Devon}

Adrian Langridge {Dorset}

3/4* Danny Massaro {Lancashire}

Jason Potter {Essex}

5/8* Ashley Bowling {Oxfordshire}

Mark James {Scotland}

Spencer Beresford {Leicestershire}

2* Simon Parke {Yorkshire}

9/16* Jago Nardelli {Middlesex}

Russelll Watkins {Lincolnshire}

9/16* James Powley {Cambridgeshire}

Chris Matthews {Cheshire}

Bye

5/8* Joss Hargrave {Surrey}

9/16* Simon Williams {Warwickshire}

Bye

9/16* Matthew Stephenson {Yorkshire}

 6-11, 11-3, 11-2, 11-1

{27m}

5/8* Jamie Goodrich

5/8* Joss Hargrave

5/8* Ashley Bowling

3/4* Danny Massaro

5/8* Jonathan Gliddon

2* Simon Parke

3/4* Peter O'Hara

 12-10, 11-6, 11-7 {29m}

 11-7, 12-10, 11-7 {25m}

1* Nick Taylor

 11-3, 11-0, 11-2 {11m}

 11-4, 11-4, 11-2 {24m}

 11-7, 11-8, 11-7 {34m}

 11-7, 6-11, 11-13, 11-6,

11-7 {50m}

 11-6, 11-5, 11-7 {30m}

3/4* Danny Massaro

1* Nick Taylor

2* Simon Parke

 11-1, 8-11, 11-1, 11-1

{25m}

 11-9, 12-10, 9-11, 11-4

{48m}

3/4* Peter O'Hara

Walkover

 11-3, 11-9, 11-9 {26m}

Sun 14 Feb 

@ 13.00 Ct. 7

1* Nick Taylor

 12-14, 11-4, 11-7, 11-5

{50m}

3/4* Danny Massaro

 11-5, 3-0 (Retired)

{18m}
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18:00

9/16* Darren Gray {Berkshire}

Bye

Mark Webster {Oxfordshire}

Sonny Kalar {Berkshire}

Bye

Bye

Men's Over 40

National Squash Championships 2016

1st Round 2nd Round

Final

Quarter Finals Semi Finals

3/4* Peter O'Hara

5/8* Jamie Goodrich

1* Nick Taylor

9/16* James Powley

5/8* Jonathan Gliddon

Spencer Beresford

Philip Bowker

2* Simon Parke

9/16* Jago Nardelli

3/4* Danny Massaro

9/16* Simon Williams

9/16* Paul Boyle

9/16* Matthew Stephenson

5/8* Joss Hargrave

5/8* Ashley Bowling

Chris Matthews

 11-6, 11-6, 11-4 {25m}

 6-11, 11-6, 2-11, 11-6, 11-5

{41m}

 4-11, 11-5, 11-8, 11-8 {31m}

 11-5, 11-6, 12-10 {20m}

 11-6, 11-4, 11-6 {25m}

 11-2, 11-5, 6-11, 11-4 {29m}

 11-5, 11-2, 11-4 {18m}

Men's Over 40


